DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 109.88

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 125.58

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.99

OTHER CHARGES 14.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 126.00

DISCOUNT -293.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 847.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 152.46

GRAND TOTAL 999.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100573 VALUE 45975.00

E-Waybill No 551937421111

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.